
 

     108 СУ „Никола Беловеждов“  

             гр. София  
 

  I „А“ клас 

Входящ   

номер 

Инициали 

на ученика 

1352 АЙП 

1356 АПА 

1373 АКГ 

1364 АРЕ 

1332 ВТС 

1348 ВНЙ 

1360 ВНК 

1321 ГАС 

1307 ГИШ 

1334 ГГГ 

1340 ДАН 

1353 ЕСВ 

1363 ИСХ 

1309 ИИБ 

1317 ЙАТ 

1349 КНЙ 

1354 ККМ 

1306 МГГ 

1319 РЙЙ 

1330 СФХ 

1337 СГГ 

1308 ТАЙК 

1331 ЦЙС 

 

Класен ръководител: Надя Русева 



 

     108 СУ „Никола Беловеждов“  

             гр. София  
 

  I „В“ клас 

Входящ   

номер 

Инициали 

на ученика 

1310 ЯГТ 

1311 МКД 

1312 ССЕ 

1313 ДСЕ 

1315 ЙММ 

1316 РРБ 

1318 ИЮЧ 

1320 ВВР 

1322 ТММ 

1333 ЕИЦ 

1341 М-ЕМС 

1342 МВЙ 

1343 АДТ 

1344 ДТН 

1347 ЦЦВ 

1358 НИН 

1362 БМТ 

1375 АНК 

1376 ЦЦК 

1377 МХХ 

1378 БДК 

1389 ПАД 

1391 АИИ 

 

Класен ръководител: Антония Маринова 



 

     108 СУ „Никола Беловеждов“  

             гр. София  
 

  I „Г“ клас 

Входящ   

номер 

Инициали 

на ученика 

1323 НПМ 

1324 СИР 

1326 ЛМК 

1329 ИРГ 

1335 АЛК 

1339 МСА 

1342 ННЛ 

1359 ИТД 

1366 АМЕЕ 

1368 ККА 

1369 РВВ 

1370 БВВ 

1379 МАД 

1380 ГГД 

1385 КРА 

1437 МВА 

1454 БПА 

1455 ГГК 

1531 ДДВ 

1747 ГГБ 

  

  

 

Класен ръководител: Румяна Димитрова 

 



 

     108 СУ „Никола Беловеждов“  

             гр. София  
 

  I „Б“ клас 

Входящ   

номер 

Инициали 

на ученика 

1350 ААХ 

1371 ВРА 

1381 ГНМ 

1357 ГГС 

1361 ГБН 

1383 ДКА 

1314 ДАП 

1351 ЕМИ 

1346 ЕИВ 

1386 ИМИ 

1387 ИНС 

1325 КГС 

1390 ККГ 

1328 МАТ 

1384 МИА 

1355 ММ 

1327 МАТ 

1388 МНД 

1372 НИИ 

1345 НМД 

1382 ПАС 

1374 ПИТ 

1365 РСН 

 

Класен ръководител: Таня Александрова 


