

I "А" клас

- ,,, -	1
Входящ	Инициали
номер	на ученика
1352	АЙП
1356	АПА
1373	АКГ
1364	APE
1332	BTC
1348	ВНЙ
1360	ВНК
1321	ГАС
1307	ГИШ
1334	ΓΓΓ
1340	ДАН
1353	ECB
1363	ИСХ
1309	ИИР
1317	ЙАТ
1349	КНЙ
1354	KKM
1306	МГГ
1319	РЙЙ
1330	СФХ
1337	СГГ
1308	ТАЙК
1331	ЦЙС

Класен ръководител: Надя Русева



I "В" клас

Dуолаш	Ининоли
Входящ	Инициали
номер	на ученика
1310	ТПК
1311	МКД
1312	CCE
1313	ДСЕ
1315	ЙММ
1316	РРБ
1318	ИЮЧ
1320	BBP
1322	TMM
1333	ЕИЦ
1341	M-EMC
1342	МВЙ
1343	АДТ
1344	ДТН
1347	ЦЦВ
1358	НИН
1362	БМТ
1375	АНК
1376	ЦЦК
1377	MXX
1378	БДК
1389	ПАД
1391	АИИ

Класен ръководител: Антония Маринова



I "Г" клас

KJIAC
Инициали
на ученика
НПМ
СИР
ЛМК
ИРГ
АЛК
MCA
ННЛ
ИТД
AMEE
KKA
PBB
БВВ
МАД
ГГД
КРА
MBA
БПА
ГГК
ДДВ
ГГБ

Класен ръководител: Румяна Димитрова



I "Б" клас

Входящ	Инициали	
номер	на ученика	
1350	AAX	
1371	BPA	
1381	ГНМ	
1357	ГГС	
1361	ГБН	
1383	ДКА	
1314	ДАП	
1351	ЕМИ	
1346	ЕИВ	
1386	ИМИ	
1387	ИНС	
1325	КГС	
1390	ККГ	
1328	MAT	
1384	МИА	
1355	MM	
1327	MAT	
1388	МНД	
1372	НИИ	
1345	НМД	
1382	ПАС	
1374	ПИТ	
1365	PCH	

Класен ръководител: Таня Александрова